A Great Place To Call Home

3382 Glenwood Blvd. - Reminderville, Ohio 44202 - Municipal Building - Phone 330-562-1234 - Fax 330-562-9548

Old Business:

N/A

New Business:

Application Address

May-01
May-02
May-03
May-04
May-05
May-06
May-07
May-08
May-09
May-10
May-11
May-12
May-13
May-14
May-15
May-16
May-17
May-18
May-19

10088 Crows Nest Cove
10338 Redbud Drive
10346 Redbud Drive
9936 Windjammer Trail
9936 Windjammer Trail
10328 Flagstone Drive
3146 Glenbrook Drive
10197 Flagstone Drive
10223 Flagstone Drive

3144 Liberty Ledges Drive

10196 Flagstone Drive
4023 Morley Drive

3739 Skippers Cove
3074 Willowbrook Drive
10467 Joyce Court
10187 Flagstone Drive
3615 lvy Court

3299 Shale Drive

Liberty Park Subdivision

Architectural Board of Review

Monday — April 23, 2016

7:00 PM

AGENDA

Owner
Herrington
Whitelaw
Ungar
Chiancone
Chiancone
Schuller
Doraiswamy
Townsend
Casanova-Mangual
Goosby

Peiris
Gemuenden
Molina

Platck

Poole

Patton
Snyder-Antonini
Childs

Ryan Homes

Contractor

Owner

Great Lakes Fence
Great Lakes Fence
Owner

Owner
Woodmasters
Woodmasters
Owner

Quality Construction
Great Lakes Fence
Owner

NEO Fence

Owner

Owner

Klassic Custon Decks
Owner

Owner

Owner

Ryan Homes

Description
Roof addition
Fence

Fence

Fence

Deck

Deck

Deck

Fence

Deck

Fence

Deck

Fence

Deck

Deck

Deck

Deck

Deck

Fence

New House: Rome version 6



