

3382 Glenwood Blvd. · Reminderville, Ohio 44202 - Municipal Building · Phone 330-562-1234 · Fax 330-562-9548

Architectural Board of Review

Monday – April 23, 2016 7:00 PM

AGENDA

Old Business:

N/A

New Business:

Application	Addross	Owner	Contractor	Description
				•
May-01	10088 Crows Nest Cove	Herrington	Owner	Roof addition
May-02	10338 Redbud Drive	Whitelaw	Great Lakes Fence	Fence
May-03	10346 Redbud Drive	Ungar	Great Lakes Fence	Fence
May-04	9936 Windjammer Trail	Chiancone	Owner	Fence
May-05	9936 Windjammer Trail	Chiancone	Owner	Deck
May-06	10328 Flagstone Drive	Schuller	Woodmasters	Deck
May-07	3146 Glenbrook Drive	Doraiswamy	Woodmasters	Deck
May-08	10197 Flagstone Drive	Townsend	Owner	Fence
May-09	10223 Flagstone Drive	Casanova-Mangual	Quality Construction	Deck
May-10	3144 Liberty Ledges Drive	Goosby	Great Lakes Fence	Fence
May-11	10196 Flagstone Drive	Peiris	Owner	Deck
May-12	4023 Morley Drive	Gemuenden	NEO Fence	Fence
May-13	3739 Skippers Cove	Molina	Owner	Deck
May-14	3074 Willowbrook Drive	Platck	Owner	Deck
May-15	10467 Joyce Court	Poole	Klassic Custon Decks	Deck
May-16	10187 Flagstone Drive	Patton	Owner	Deck
May-17	3615 Ivy Court	Snyder-Antonini	Owner	Deck
May-18	3299 Shale Drive	Childs	Owner	Fence
May-19	Liberty Park Subdivision	Ryan Homes	Ryan Homes	New House: Rome version 6